
Varilla No.
mm pulg.

Medida Peso
kg/m

Perímetro
mm

Áreaa
cm

Piezas
ton.

2.5

4

6

10

3

5

8

10

Longitud a 9.15 y 12.20 mts.

7.9

12.7

19.1

31.8

9.5

15.9

25.4

38.1

5/16

½

½

3/4

1 1/4

3/8

5/8

1

1

0.384

0.557

1.560

3.975

0.996

2.250

6.225

8.938

24.8

39.9

60.0

99.9

29.8

50.0

79.8

119.7

0.49

1.27

2.87

7.94

0.71

1.99

5.07

11.40

217 +- 7

84 +- 2

37 +- 1

13

149 +- 4

54 +- 1

21

9

VARILLA
CORRUGADA

 
VARILLA  CORRUGADA:
FICHA TÉCNICA

ventas@ferrex.com.mx

Para comprar este producto llama al

 (55) 55 32 32 03 www.materialesparaconstruccion.com.mx

NORMA DE FABRICACIÓN  NMX-B-506 CANACERO


